SALARIES FROM 1 APRIL 2019

Office Holder

Annual Salary

Annual Salary
(including MSP salary)

MSP

MSP (dual mandate)
First Minister

Cabinet Secretary
Minister

Presiding Officer
Deputy Presiding Officer
Lord Advocate

Solicitor General for
Scotland

63,579
21,193
92,101
47,780
29,931
47,780
29,931
62,421

45,139

£
63,579

21,193
155,680
111,359

93,510
111,359

93,510
126,000

108,718




