SALARIES FROM 1 APRIL 2019

Office Holder	Annual Salary	Annual Salary (including MSP salary)
MSP	£ 63,579	£ 63,579
MSP (dual mandate)	21,193	21,193
First Minister	92,101	155,680
Cabinet Secretary	47,780	111,359
Minister	29,931	93,510
Presiding Officer	47,780	111,359
Deputy Presiding Officer	29,931	93,510
Lord Advocate	62,421	126,000
Solicitor General for Scotland	45,139	108,718